mutual fund to serve the emergency purpose. 

Students: For the students belong to BPL family, the college has the 

provision of POOR FUND and used to provide scholarship to the 

meritorious students for academic purpose only. 

6.5 Total Corpus Fund generated: Rs. 4,58,758.00(Four Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand and Seven Hundred Fifty  

Eight Only). 

6.6 Whether Annual Financial Audit has been done: Yes. 

6.7 Whether Academic and Administrative Audit(AAA) has been done:  

Audit Type 

External                            Internal  

Yes / No Agency Yes / No Authority